
S. 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name

Parent's 

Category
Social Category Registration No. Status Remarks

1 FATIMA NOOR MOHD. SHAHNAWAZ V GENERAL II/31/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

2 AROHI PRAKASH CHANDRA V SC II/28/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

3 BHAVYA NEGI DEEPAK SINGH NEGI V GENERAL II/03/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

4 SHRIYANSHI SRIVASTAVA ASHVANI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA V GENERAL II/33/2025-26 WL 1

5 SHIVANSH BALVEER V OBC (NCL) II/17/2025-26 WL 2

6 MOHD. HAIDER ALI AKHTER ALI V OBC (NCL) II/29/2025-26 WL 3

7 BHAVESH SUNAL RAJESH CHANDRA SUNAL V General II/25/2025-26 WL 4

8 PRINCE VERMA JAGDISH VERMA V GENERAL II/02/2025-26 WL 5

9 AALIMA NOOR AHMED V OBC (NCL) II/32/2025-26 WL 6

10 CHAITANYA PANDEY GIRISH CHANDRA PANDEY V GENERAL II/12/2025-26 WL 7

11 ANSHIKA BHARDWAJ PAWAN KUMAR V SC II/05/2025-26 WL 8

12 ROUNAK SINGH PREM SINGH V GENERAL II/13/2025-26 WL 9

13 BHANU PRATAP CHAUHAN NANDAN SINGH CHAUHAN V GENERAL II/15/2025-26 WL 10

14 VAIBHAV ARYA HARIOM V SC II/07/2025-26 WL 11

15 RUDRA BHAKUNI TARA SINGH V GENERAL II/23/2025-26 WL 12

16 JOHARIN FATIMA MOHD. SIKANDAR V OBC (NCL) II/10/2025-26 WL 13

17 SHLOK SINGH KULEGI MAHAVEER SINGH KULEGI V GENERAL II/04/2025-26 WL 14

18 HEMANT KUMAR MANISH KUMAR V SC II/16/2025-26 WL 15

19 PRANJAL GAJENDRA PAL SINGH V GENERAL II/08/2025-26 WL 16

20 PARTH KWEERA HARISH SINGH V GENERAL II/30/2025-26 WL 17

21 MOHIT SINGH HARPAL SINGH V GENERAL II/21/2025-26 WL 18

22 RAKSHITA JOSHI HARISH CHANDRA V GENERAL II/06/2025-26 WL 19

23 DAKSH NEGI MUKESH SINGH V GENERAL II/20/2025-26 WL 20

24 VAISHNAVI BISHT VINOD SINGH V GENERAL II/26/2025-26 WL 21

25 VINAYAK SUNIL KUMAR V OBC (NCL) II/19/2025-26 WL 22 Provisionally Selected (OBC)
26 ALZINA KAYYUM HASAN V OBC (NCL) II/27/2025-26 WL 23

27 DEV GAURAV V SC II/14/2025-26 WL 24

28 AAYANSH ABHISHEK KUMAR V SC II/11/2025-26 WL 25 Provisionally Selected (SC)
29 ISMAIL HASAN SAJID HASAN V OBC (NCL) II/18/2025-26 WL 26

30 CHIRAG KAMAL V OBC (NCL) II/01/2025-26 WL 27

31 ARHAM ANSARI SIRAJ V OBC (NCL) II/09/2025-26 WL 28

32 BHAVIKA SURENDRA SINGH V GENERAL II/24/2025-26 WL 29

33 ASHTHA LALIT PRASAD V SC II/22/2025-26 WL 30

K. V. Haldwani Cantt. II Shift 

Admission List ( 2025-26 )  Provisionally selected and waitlisted candidates
Class II



S. 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name

Parent's 

Category
Social Category Registrationn Status

1 AAYANSH ABHISHEK KUMAR V SC II/11/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

2 VAIBHAV ARYA HARIOM V SC II/07/2025-26 WL 1

3 HEMANT KUMAR MANISH KUMAR V SC II/16/2025-26 WL 2

4 AROHI PRAKASH CHANDRA V SC II/28/2025-26 WL 3

5 ASHTHA LALIT PRASAD V SC II/22/2025-26 WL 4

6 ANSHIKA BHARDWAJ PAWAN KUMAR V SC II/05/2025-26 WL 5

7 DEV GAURAV V SC II/14/2025-26 WL 6

S. 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name

Parent's 

Category
Social Category Registration No. Status

1 VINAYAK SUNIL KUMAR V OBC (NCL) II/19/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

2 ISMAIL HASAN SAJID HASAN V OBC (NCL) II/18/2025-26 WL 1

3 JOHARIN FATIMA MOHD. SIKANDAR V OBC (NCL) II/10/2025-26 WL 2

4 ARHAM ANSARI SIRAJ V OBC (NCL) II/09/2025-26 WL 3

5 CHIRAG KAMAL V OBC (NCL) II/01/2025-26 WL 4

6 MOHD. HAIDER ALI AKHTER ALI V OBC (NCL) II/29/2025-26 WL 5

7 ALZINA KAYYUM HASAN V OBC (NCL) II/27/2025-26 WL 6

8 AALIMA NOOR AHMED V OBC (NCL) II/32/2025-26 WL 7

9 SHIVANSH BALVEER V OBC (NCL) II/17/2025-26 WL 8

Class II

टिप्पणी:- पजंीकरण मात्र प्रवशे की गारंिी नहीं है| सचूी में दजज अभ्यर्थजयों के दस्तावजे, आयु, सर्वजस कैिेगरी, सोशल कैिेगरी के सत्यापन के उपरांत ही प्रवशे हेतु के.  र्व.  स.ं की प्रवशे मागजदर्शजका  के अनसुार अहजता 
प्राप्त अभ्यर्थजयों को प्रवशे टदया जा सकता है| उक्त मानकों के पणूज न होने की दशा में प्रवशे हेतु दावा ननरस्त माना जाएगा|

Class II

K. V. Haldwani Cantt. II Shift

Admission List ( 2025-26 ) Provisionally selected and waitlisted candidates (SC Category)

K. V. Haldwani Cantt. II Shift

Admission List ( 2025-26 ) Provisionally selected and waitlisted candidates (OBC Category)



S. 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name

Parent's 

Category

Social 

Category

Registration

No.
Status Remarks

1 ANSH CHANDRA PAL I OBC (NCL) IV/2/2025-26 Provisionally Selected Provisionally Selected (OBC)

2 DIKSHA RAI MITHAI LAL RAI I SC IV/3/2025-26 Provisionally Selected Provisionally Selected (SC)

3 FARHAN FAKHARUDDEEN III OBC (NCL) IV/9/2025-26 Under Age

4 VIRAT SAHAYE BHATNAGAR ROCHAK BHATNAGAR V GENERAL IV/1/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

5 SARTHAK VICKY V SC IV/6/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

6 ASHI MAURY SUNIL KUMAR V OBC (NCL) IV/5/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

7 DEVIJ DEVESH KUMAR V SC IV/8/2025-26 WL 1

8 DIVYANSH KALA DINESH CHANDER V GENERAL IV/11/2025-26 WL 2

9 ABDUL RAHEEM MOHD. IMRAN V OBC (NCL) IV/4/2025-26 WL 3

10 GARVIT SINGH BISHT HARISH BISHT V GENERAL IV/10/2025-26 WL 4

11 MOHD. HASAN IQRAMUDDIN V OBC (NCL) IV/7/2025-26 WL 5

S. 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name

Parent's 

Category

Social 

Category

Registration

No.
Status

1 DIKSHA RAI MITHAI LAL RAI I SC IV/3/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

2 DEVIJ DEVESH KUMAR V SC IV/8/2025-26 WL 1

3 SARTHIK VICKY V SC IV/6/2025-26 WL 2

K. V. Haldwani Cantt. II Shift

Admission List ( 2025-26 )  Provisionally selected and waitlisted candidates
Class IV

K. V. Haldwani Cantt. II Shift

Admission List ( 2025-26 ) Provisionally selected and waitlisted candidates (SC Candidate)

Class IV



S. 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name

Parent's 

Category

Social 

Category

Registration

No.
Status

1 ANSH CHANDRA PAL I OBC (NCL) IV/2/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

2 FARHAN FAKHARUDDEEN III OBC (NCL) IV/9/2025-26 Under age

3 MOHD. HASAN IQRAMUDDIN V OBC (NCL) IV/7/2025-26 WL 1

4 ABDUL RAHEEM MOHD. IMRAN V OBC (NCL) IV/4/2025-26 WL 2

5 ASHI MAURY SUNIL KUMAR V OBC (NCL) IV/5/2025-26 WL 3

Class IV

टिप्पणी:- पजंीकरण मात्र प्रवशे की गारंिी नहीं है| सचूी में दजज अभ्यर्थजयों के दस्तावजे, आयु, सर्वजस कैिेगरी, सोशल कैिेगरी के सत्यापन के उपरांत ही प्रवशे हेतु के.  र्व.  स.ं की प्रवशे मागजदर्शजका के अनसुार अहजता प्राप्त 

अभ्यर्थजयों को प्रवशे टदया जा सकता है| उक्त मानकों के पणूज न होने की दशा में प्रवशे हेतु दावा ननरस्त माना जाएगा|

K. V. Haldwani Cantt. II Shift

Admission List ( 2025-26 ) Provisionally selected and waitlisted candidates (OBC Category)



S. 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name

Parent's 

Category

Social 

Category
Registrationn Status Remarks

1 KAVYA JOSHI RAJEEV JOSHI V GENERAL V/5/2025-27 Provisionally Selected

2 GAURAV SINGH PARIHAR NAVEEN CHANDRA PARIHAR V GENERAL V/14/2025-30 Provisionally Selected

3 AARAV SAGAR SACHIN SAGAR V SC V/12/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

4 MEENAKSHI RANA HARISH SINGH RANA V GENERAL V/2/2025-26 WL 1

5 NAVYA GUPTA SOMDUTT GUPTA V GENERAL V/7/2025-26 WL 2

6 KRISHNA JOSHI RAJEEV JOSHI V GENERAL V/6/2025-26 WL 3

7 AAMAD SAVISTAN AHMAD V OBC (NCL) V/13/2025-26 WL 4 Under Age

8 KAVYA BHARTI MATHURA PRASAD V SC V/11/2025-29 WL 5

9 ADITYA DANI VINOD CHANDRA V GENERAL V/16/2025-26 WL 6

10 SARTHAK SINGH SUBHASH CHANDRA V SC V/1/2025-26 WL 7 Provisionally Selected (SC- Against ST)

11 MIKUL DEVESH KUMAR V SC V/18/2025-26 WL 8

12 AMAN KUMAR LALIT PRASAD V SC V/8/2025-28 WL 9

13 KHUSHAL RAMESH V SC V/4/2025-26 WL 10 Provisionally Selected (SC)

14 CHETNA KISHAN LAL V SC V/15/2025-26 WL 11

15 PRANJALI TIWARI SACHIN TIWARI V GENERAL V/21/2025-26 WL 12

16 AVNEET KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR V SC V/17/2025-31 WL 13

17 TEJAS KASHMIR SINGH V GENERAL V/9/2025-26 WL 14

18 MAHIRA NOOR MOHD. SHANAWAZ V GENERAL V/19/2025-26 WL 15

19 AKSH GOSWAMI PREM NATH GOSWAMI V OBC (NCL) V/20/2025-26 WL 16 Provisionally Selected (OBC)

20 LAVANAYA VIVEK KUMAR V SC V/10/2025-26 WL 17

21 SHAURYA ARYAN SURENDRA LAL V SC V/3/2025-26 WL 18

22 OM SHRI NAUDIYAL DEEPAK CHANDRA NAUDIYAL V GENERAL V/22/2025-26 WL 19

K. V. Haldwani Cantt. II Shift

Admission List ( 2025-26 ) Provisionally selected and waitlisted candidates

Class V



S. 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name

Parent's 

Category

Social 

Category
Registrationn Status

1 KHUSHAL RAMESH V SC V/4/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

2 AARAV SAGAR SACHIN SAGAR V SC V/12/2025-26 Selected in General Cat. V

3 SARTHAK SINGH SUBHASH CHANDRA V SC V/1/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

4 SHAURYA ARYAN SURENDRA LAL V SC V/3/2025-26 WL 1

5 AMAN KUMAR LALIT PRASAD V SC V/8/2025-28 WL 2

6 AVNEET KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR V SC V/17/2025-31 WL 3

7 LAVANAYA VIVEK KUMAR V SC V/10/2025-26 WL 4

8 CHETNA KISHAN LAL V SC V/15/2025-26 WL 5

9 KAVYA BHARTI MATHURA PRASAD V SC V/11/2025-29 WL 6

10 MIKUL DEVESH KUMAR V SC V/18/2025-26 WL 7

S. 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name

Parent's 

Category

Social 

Category
Registration No. Status

1 AKSH GOSWAMI PREM NATH GOSWAMI V OBC (NCL) V/20/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

2 AAMAD SAVISTAN AHMAD V OBC (NCL) V/13/2025-26 Under Age

Class V

टिप्पणी:- पजंीकरण मात्र प्रवशे की गारंिी नहीं है| सचूी में दजज अभ्यर्थजयों के दस्तावजे, आयु, सर्वजस कैिेगरी, सोशल कैिेगरी के सत्यापन के उपरांत ही प्रवशे हेतु के.  र्व.  स.ं की प्रवशे मागजदर्शजका के अनसुार अहजता प्राप्त 

अभ्यर्थजयों को प्रवशे टदया जा सकता है| उक्त मानकों के पणूज न होने की दशा में प्रवशे हेतु दावा ननरस्त माना जाएगा|

K. V. Haldwani Cantt. II Shift

Admission List ( 2025-26 ) Provisionally selected and waitlisted candidates (OBC Category)

K. V. Haldwani Cantt. II Shift

Admission List ( 2025-26 ) Provisionally selected and waitlisted candidates (SC Category)

Class V



S. 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name

Parent's 

Category
Social Category Registrationn Status Remarks

1 ARMAN SINGH BEERENDRA SINGH I GENERAL VI/3/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

2 MOHD. HASIM ALI MOHD. INSAD ALI I GENERAL VI/9/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

3 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR I SC VI/4/2025-26 Provisionally Selected Provisionally Selected (SC)

4 ISHITA UPADHYAY ANAND BALLABH I GENERAL VI/23/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

5 LAKSHYA SINGH RAWAT VIMAL RAWAT I GENERAL VI/60/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

6 HIMANI JOGA PRASAD I SC VI/64/2025-26 WL 1

7 GRACY PATHAK RISHI DEV PAHTAK I GENERAL VI/72/2025-26 WL 2

8 DEEPIKA KANDPAL GOPAL DATT KANDPAL I GENERAL VI/26/2025-26 WL 3

9 LAKSHYA SINGH BHANDARI CHANDRA SINGH I GENERAL VI/11/2025-26 WL 4

10 BHAVYA HARBOLA KULDEEP HARBOLA I GENERAL VI/50/2025-26 WL 5

11 AKANSHI MAHENDRA SINGH I GENERAL VI/25/2025-26 WL 6

12 RATIN RAI MITHAI LAL RAI I SC VI/28/2025-26 WL 7

13 MANAS GOSWAMI KISHAN SINGH III OBC (NCL) VI/41/2025-26 Provisionally Selected Provisionally Selected (OBC)

14 DRISHYA BHATT MUKESH CHANDRA BHATT III GENERAL VI/74/2025-26 WL 1

15 AARADHYA SINGH ANAND SINGH BORA III GENERAL VI/31/2025-26 WL 2

16 AKSHAT LAL ARYA GANESH LAL III SC VI/2/2025-26 WL 3

17 SARTHAK BALBIR SINGH IV ST VI/21/2025-26 Provisionally Selected Provisionally Selected (ST)

18 VAISHNAVI PINTU IV SC VI/57/2025-26 WL 1

19 MUKUL DEV KOHLI DINESH CHANDRA KOHLI V SC VI/76/2025-26 WL 1

20 YASH FARIYAD V SC VI/45/2025-26 WL 2

21 JAY TIWARI SACHIN TIWARI V GENERAL VI/71/2025-26 WL 3

22 PRERNA GOSWAMI DEEPAK GIRI V OBC (NCL) VI/15/2025-26 WL 4

23 ANANYA KOHLI MANOJ KUMAR KOHLI V SC VI/58/2025-26 WL 5

24 NIKITA MEHRA HARI NARAYAN SINGH V GENERAL VI/32/2025-26 WL 6

25 MANVI TIWARI PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI V GENERAL VI/22/2025-26 WL 7

26 AAROHI RAJENDRA KUMAR V SC VI/1/2025-26 WL 8

27 MOHD. JENUL JAKIR HUSSAIN V GENERAL VI/70/2025-26 WL 9

28 RUKMANI VALAVIR SINGH V GENERAL VI/40/2025-26 WL 10

29 GULAM FAREED RASID V GENERAL VI/19/2025-26 WL 11

30 MAAN MOHAN RAM V SC VI/66/2025-26 WL 12

31 ANUSHKA ARYA RAJENDRA KUMAR V SC VI/46/2025-26 WL 13

32 ISHIKA RAJ BHUWAN CHANDRA V SC VI/73/2025-26 WL 14

33 AMMAR ALI AKHTER ALI V OBC (NCL) VI/34/2025-26 WL 15 Provisionally Selected (OBC)

34 MANAVI HARISH CHANDRA GAHALNA V SC VI/48/2025-26 WL 16

35 AKSHIT ARYA DINESH KUMAR V SC VI/13/2025-26 WL 17

36 KHUSHI ARYA POORAN RAM V SC VI/44/2025-26 WL 18

37 AASHRITA BALRAM V SC VI/16/2025-26 WL 19

38 KUSHAGRA PANDEY PRADEEP PANDEY V GENERAL VI/43/2025-26 WL 20

39 NAITIK DANU HARISH CHANDRA SINGH V GENERAL VI/35/2025-26 WL 21

40 VAIBHAVI ARYA HARIOM V SC VI/12/2025-26 WL 22

Class VI

K. V. Haldwani Cantt. II Shift

Admission List ( 2025-26 )  Provisionally selected and waitlisted candidates



41 NAAZ AHMED NOOR AHMED V OBC (NCL) VI/65/2025-26 WL 23

42 AYUSH SINGH BHAGWAT SINGH V GENERAL VI/42/2025-26 WL 24

43 ARPITA VINOD KUMAR V SC VI/5/2025-26 WL 25

44 SARVOCCHA JOSHI AKSHAY JOSHI V GENERAL WL 26

45 HARDIK KANDPAL VIMAL KANDPAL V GENERAL VI/37/2025-26 WL 27

46 ANSH RATAN KHILENDRA KUMAR V SC VI/63/2025-26 WL 28

47 YATHARTH BHUWANESHWAR PRASAD V SC VI/51/2025-26 WL 29

48 HARSH VARDHAN KOHLI DINESH CHANDRA KOHLI V SC VI/75/2025-26 WL 30

49 UNNATI PARIHAR NAVEEN CHANDRA SINGH PARIHAR V GENERAL VI/49/2025-26 WL 31

50 DEV KUMAR GYASA ANIL KUMAR V SC VI/52/2025-26 WL 32

51 MUDASSIR ANSARI IRASHAD HUSAIN V OBC (NCL) VI/6/2025-26 WL 33

52 ANSHIKA RADHE SHYAM V GENERAL VI/39/2025-26 WL 34

53 MAULIK MOHAN RAM V SC VI/67/2025-26 WL 35

54 MAYANK KANDPAL MOHAN CHANDRA V GENERAL VI/20/2025-26 WL 36

55 JEEVIKA ARYA SANTOSH ARYA V SC VI/27/2025-26 WL 37

56 ABDUL SAMAD SAIFI IRSHAD ALI V OBC (CL) VI/8/2025-26 WL 38

57 ANCHAL ARVIND SINGH V GENERAL VI/55/2025-26 WL 39

58 MANSHU MEHTA ANIL SINGH V GENERAL VI/69/2025-26 WL 40

59 POSHAK SINGH JEENA NANDAN SINGH V GENERAL VI/53/2025-26 WL 41

60 ARADHYA JITENDRA SINGH V ST VI/33/2025-26 WL 42

61 PRIYANSHI TAMTA SURESH CHANDRA V SC VI/17/2025-26 WL 43

62 ALISHBA NAWAB JAAN V GENERAL VI/18/2025-26 WL 44

63 KAVYA TIWARI PUSHKAR CHANDRA TIWARI V GENERAL VI/24/2025-26 WL 45

64 TANMAY RAGHAV MANOJ PRATAP SINGH V GENERAL VI/38/2025-26 WL 46

65 OM SHARMA HARISH SHARMA V GENERAL VI/47/2025-26 WL 47

66 MOHD. ARSHAN KAYYUM HASAN V OBC (NCL) VI/56/2025-26 WL 48

67 DEVANSH JOSHI UMESH CHANDRA JOSHI V GENERAL VI/30/2025-26 WL 49

68 RUDRA PANT HARISH PANT V GENERAL VI/7/2025-26 WL 50

69 MUBASHSHRA SALEEM AHMAD V OBC (NCL) VI/62/2025-26 WL 51

70 AYUSHI NAGARKOTI JAGDISH SINGH V GENERAL VI/68/2025-26 WL 52

71 YASHVARDHAN PRAMOD CHANDRA V SC VI/54/2025-26 WL 53

72 HARSHIT GARIYA DUNGER SINGH GARIYA V GENERAL VI/61/2025-26 WL 54

73 PRINCE KUMAR NAND KISHOR V SC VI/10/2025-26 WL 55

74 HARSHITA GUPTA MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA V GENERAL VI/14/2025-26 WL 56

75 SONAKSHI HEERA SINGH V ST VI/29/2025-26 WL 57

76 MIHIR KUMAR VIVEK KUMAR V SC VI/36/2025-26 WL 58



S. 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name

Parent's 

Category
Social Category Registration No. Status

1 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR I SC VI/4/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

2 HIMANI JOGA PRASAD I SC VI/64/2025-26 WL 1

3 RATIN RAI MITHAI LAL RAI I SC VI/28/2025-26 WL 2

4 AKSHAT LAL ARYA GANESH LAL III SC VI/2/2025-26 WL 3

5 VAISHNAVI PINTU IV SC VI/57/2025-26 WL 4

6 ISHIKA RAJ BHUWAN CHANDRA V SC VI/73/2025-26 WL 5

7 AKSHIT ARYA DINESH KUMAR V SC VI/13/2025-26 WL 6

8 HARSH VARDHAN KOHLI DINESH CHANDRA KOHLI V SC VI/75/2025-26 WL 7

9 MANAVI HARISH CHANDRA GAHALNA V SC VI/48/2025-26 WL 8

10 AAROHI RAJENDRA KUMAR V SC VI/1/2025-26 WL 9

11 YASH FARIYAD V SC VI/45/2025-26 WL 10

12 MIHIR KUMAR VIVEK KUMAR V SC VI/36/2025-26 WL 11

13 ANANYA KOHLI MANOJ KUMAR KOHLI V SC VI/58/2025-26 WL 12

14 JEEVIKA ARYA SANTOSH ARYA V SC VI/27/2025-26 WL 13

15 MUKUL DEV KOHLI DINESH CHANDRA KOHLI V SC VI/76/2025-26 WL 14

16 DEV KUMAR GYASA ANIL KUMAR V SC VI/52/2025-26 WL 15

17 ANSH RATAN KHILENDRA KUMAR V SC VI/63/2025-26 WL 16

18 ANUSHKA ARYA RAJENDRA KUMAR V SC VI/46/2025-26 WL 17

19 ARPITA VINOD KUMAR V SC VI/5/2025-26 WL 18

20 KHUSHI ARYA POORAN RAM V SC VI/44/2025-26 WL 19

21 PRINCE KUMAR NAND KISHOR V SC VI/10/2025-26 WL 20

22 AASHRITA BALRAM V SC VI/16/2025-26 WL 21

23 YASHVARDHAN PRAMOD CHANDRA V SC VI/54/2025-26 WL 22

24 VAIBHAVI ARYA HARIOM V SC VI/12/2025-26 WL 23

25 YATHARTH BHUWANESHWAR PRASAD V SC VI/51/2025-26 WL 24

26 MAAN MOHAN RAM V SC VI/66/2025-26 WL 25

27 PRIYANSHI TAMTA SURESH CHANDRA V SC VI/17/2025-26 WL 26

28 MAULIK MOHAN RAM V SC VI/67/2025-26 WL 27

K. V. Haldwani Cantt. II Shift

Admission List ( 2025-26 ) Provisionally selected and waitlisted candidates (SC Category)

Class VI



S. 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name

Parent's 

Category
Social Category Registrationn Status

1 SARTHAK BALBIR SINGH IV ST VI/21/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

2 SONAKSHI HEERA SINGH V ST VI/29/2025-26 WL 1

3 ARADHYA JITENDRA SINGH V ST VI/33/2025-26 WL 2

S. 

No.
Name of Student Father's Name

Parent's 

Category
Social Category Registration No. Status ST WL

1 MANAS GOSWAMI KISHAN SINGH III OBC (NCL) VI/41/2025-26 Provisionally Selected 

2 AMMAR ALI AKHTER ALI V OBC (NCL) VI/34/2025-26 Provisionally Selected 

3 PRERNA GOSWAMI DEEPAK GIRI V OBC (NCL) VI/15/2025-26 WL 1

4 NAAZ AHMED NOOR AHMED V OBC (NCL) VI/65/2025-26 WL 2

5 MOHD. ARSHAN KAYYUM HASAN V OBC (NCL) VI/56/2025-26 WL 3

6 MUBASHSHRA SALEEM AHMAD V OBC (NCL) VI/62/2025-26 WL 4

7 MUDASSIR ANSARI IRASHAD HUSAIN V OBC (NCL) VI/6/2025-26 WL 5

8 ABDUL SAMAD SAIFI IRSHAD ALI V OBC (CL) VI/8/2025-26 WL 6

K. V. Haldwani Cantt. II Shift

Admission List ( 2025-26 ) Provisionally selected and waitlisted candidates (ST Category)

Class VI

Class VI

टिप्पणी:- पजंीकरण मात्र प्रवशे की गारंिी नहीं है| सचूी में दजज अभ्यर्थजयों के दस्तावजे, आयु, सर्वजस कैिेगरी, सोशल कैिेगरी के सत्यापन के उपरांत ही प्रवशे हेतु के.  र्व.  स.ं की प्रवशे मागजदर्शजका   के अनसुार अहजता 
प्राप्त अभ्यर्थजयों को प्रवशे टदया जा सकता है| उक्त मानकों के पणूज न होने की दशा में प्रवशे हेतु दावा ननरस्त माना जाएगा|

K. V. Haldwani Cantt. II Shift

Admission List ( 2025-26 ) Provisionally selected and waitlisted candidates (OBC Category)



S. No. Name of Student Father's Name Parent's Category Social Category Registration No. Status Remarks

1 NAVNITA BISHT HAYAT SINGH I GENERAL VIII/24/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

2 JAISHREE MANOJ JOSHI I GENERAL VIII/14/2025-26 Provisionally Selected

3 VINAY JOSHI JAGDISH CHANDRA I GENERAL VIII/30/2025-26 WL 1

4 SUNITA PANT MOHAN CHANDRA I GENERAL VIII/01/2025-26 WL 2

5 ANKITA CHANDOLA JOGA PRASAD I SC VIII/31/2025-26 Under Age

6 RISHABH PATHAK RISHI DEV PATHAK I GENERAL VIII/03/2025-26 WL 3

7 SAMAR PRATAP SINGH SUNDER SINGH I GENERAL VIII/16/2025-26 Wl 4

8 ABHINAV SINGH RAUTELA DHARMENRDA SINGH RAUTELA I GENERAL VIII/09/2025-26 WL 5

9 PRADUMAN BISHT NITIN BISHT I GENERAL VIII/05/2025-26 WL 6

10 BHAVIKA RAWAT PRADHUMAN SINGH IV GENERAL VIII/25/2025-26 WL 1

11 BHUMIKA PAPANAI ANAND BALLABH PAPANAI V GENERAL VIII/32/2025-26 WL 1

12 VANSH SINGH FULARA VIJAY SINGH V GENERAL VIII/04/2025-26 WL 2

13 SAKSHI BHARTI MATHURA PRASAD V SC VIII/17/2025-26 WL 3

14 ANMATA SAIFI IRSAD ALI V OBC (CL) VIII/06/2025-26 WL 4

15 ANKUSH RAJ KUMAR V GENERAL VIII/13/2025-26 WL 5

16 DAKSHESH RAWAT HARISH CHANDRA SINGH RAWAT V GENERAL VIII/26/2025-26 WL 6

17 AAROHI SACHIN SAGAR V SC VIII/21/2025-26 WL 7

18 MOHD. UZAIR SYYAED MUKEEM MIYA V GENERAL VIII/27/2025-26 WL 8

19 DIVYANSH PANT VINOD KUMAR PANT V GENERAL VIII/18/2025-26 WL 9

20 MUHAMMAD ADEEL BASHARAT ULLAH V GENERAL VIII/33/2025-26 WL 10

21 ANUSHREYA PANDEY BASANT PANDEY V GENERAL VIII/22/2025-26 WL 11

22 RITIKA GUPTA PAPPU GUPTA V OBC (NCL) VIII/10/2025-26 WL 12

23 ABHINAV NEGI PRAKASH SINGH NEGI V GENERAL VIII/11/2025-26 WL 13

24 MAHI VERMA JAGDISH VERMA V GENERAL VIII/12/2025-26 WL 14

25 MOHD. ALTAMASH SALMANI MOHD. ATEEK AHMAD V OBC (NCL) VIII/28/2025-26 WL 15

26 MANYA TIWARI ARUN TIWARI V GENERAL VIII/15/2025-26 WL 16

27 VRINDIKA NEGI BALWANT SINGH NEGI V GENERAL VIII/23/2025-26 WL 17

28 PEARL KUMARI (MOTHER) DEEPIKA V SC VIII/34/2025-26 WL 18

29 PARI CHAUHAN RAGHVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN V GENERAL VIII/35/2025-26 WL 19

30 RITIKA DIGVIJAY PRAJAPATI V OBC (NCL) VIII/29/2025-26 WL 20 Under Age
31 PRACHI RANA HARISH SINGH RANA V GENERAL VIII/08/2025-26 WL 21

32 SURYANSH JOSHI GOVIND BALLABH JOSHI V GENERAL VIII/07/2025-26 WL 22

33 DIVYA BISHT MOHAN SINGH V GENERAL VIII/19/2025-26 WL 23

34 SHIVIKA RAM SINGH V OBC (NCL) VIII/02/2025-26 WL 24

35 NAWAJ KHAN ZUBAIR KHAN V GENERAL VIII/20/2025-26 WL 25

Class VIII

टिप्पणी:- पजंीकरण मात्र प्रवशे की गारंिी नहीं है| सचूी में दजज अभ्यर्थजयों के दस्तावजे, आयु, सर्वजस कैिेगरी, सोशल कैिेगरी के सत्यापन के उपरांत ही प्रवशे हेतु के.  र्व.  स.ं की प्रवशे मागजदर्शजका   के अनसुार अहजता 
प्राप्त अभ्यर्थजयों को प्रवशे टदया जा सकता है| उक्त मानकों के पणूज न होने की दशा में प्रवशे हेतु दावा ननरस्त माना जाएगा|

K. V. Haldwani Cantt. II Shift

Admission List ( 2025-26 ) Provisionally selected and waitlisted candidates



S. No. Name of Student Father's Name Parent's Category Social Category Registration No. Status Remarks
1 ANKITA CHANDOLA JOGA PRASAD I SC VIII/31/2025-26 Under Age

2 PEARL KUMARI (MOTHER) DEEPIKA V SC VIII/34/2025-26 WL 1

3 AAROHI SACHIN SAGAR V SC VIII/21/2025-26 WL 2

4 SAKSHI BHARTI MATHURA PRASAD V SC VIII/17/2025-26 WL 3

S. No. Name of Student Father's Name Parent's Category Social Category Registrationn Status Remarks
1 RITIKA DIGVIJAY PRAJAPATI V OBC (NCL) VIII/29/2025-26 Under Age

2 RITIKA GUPTA PAPPU GUPTA V OBC (NCL) VIII/10/2025-26 WL 1

3 MOHD. ALTAMASH SALMANI MOHD. ATEEK AHMAD V OBC (NCL) VIII/28/2025-26 WL 2

4 SHIVIKA RAM SINGH V OBC (NCL) VIII/02/2025-26 WL 3

K. V. Haldwani Cantt. II Shift

Admission List ( 2025-26 ) Provisionally selected and waitlisted candidates (SC Category)

Class VIII

Class VIII

टिप्पणी:- पजंीकरण मात्र प्रवशे की गारंिी नहीं है| सचूी में दजज अभ्यर्थजयों के दस्तावजे, आयु, सर्वजस कैिेगरी, सोशल कैिेगरी के सत्यापन के उपरांत ही प्रवशे हेतु के.  र्व.  स.ं की प्रवशे मागजदर्शजका              के अनसुार 

अहजता प्राप्त अभ्यर्थजयों को प्रवशे टदया जा सकता है| उक्त मानकों के पणूज न होने की दशा में प्रवशे हेतु दावा ननरस्त माना जाएगा|

K. V. Haldwani Cantt. II Shift

Admission List ( 2025-26 ) Provisionally selected and waitlisted candidates (OBC NCL Category)


